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RESULTLIST
# Team / BL Codel Name1l Code2 Name2 Code3 Name3 INT1 INT2 Total Diff Speed
Master IV-VI
1. LRV NO I / NOE AUT19500408 KAISERLEHNER Werner AUT19471205 SCHALK Josef 8:48.79 (1) 28:13.45 (1) 34:54.34 39,9 km/h
2. LRV NO II / NOE AUT19461220 KORPITSCH Karl AUT19440410 WOCHINGER Klaus 9:06.39 (2) 29:06.88 (2) 35:58.60 +1:04.26 38,7 km/h
3. LRV Steiermark I / STK AUT19501204 MACHER Hermann AUT19480708 PERKITSCH Erich 9:16.45 (3) 30:09.43 (3) 37:06.77 +2:12.43 37,5 km/h
4. RC ARBO BISCHOFSHOFEN / SBG AUT19471117 GRATZL Walter AUT19490915 PITTERKA Kurt 9:43.54 (4) 31:15.92 (4) 38:41.96 +3:47.62 36,0 km/h
5. RC Union Weirer Wilhelmsburg / NOE AUT19381214 ROTHAUER Siegfried AUT19430203 ZIERING Horst 9:51.43 (5) 31:56.68 (5) 39:19.79 +4:25.45 35,4 km/h
6. MIX II AUT19430621 MARKL Alfred AUT19490429 PELZ Friedrich 9:56.33 (6) 32:15.41 (6) 39:51.29 +4:56.95 34,9 km/h
Master II - ITi
MIX VI AUT19480929 HRINKOW Gerhard AUT19511217 SCHULLER Ernst 8:21.61 (1) 26:46.67 (1) 33:14.79 41,9 km/h
2. MIXV AUT19531217 DEL POZO Erich AUT19580111 MATYEKA Jens 8:23.86 (2) 26:53.94 (2) 33:19.33 +4.54 41,8 km/h
3. RC-Amstetten Ginner Opel-Ollinger / NO AUT19560509 GUGLER Giinter AUT19591114 IBY Ginther 8:29.87 (3) 27:16.44 (4) 33:50.36 +35.57 41,1 km/h
4. MIX III AUT19551119 GROSS Rudolf AUT19530520 TAUCHER Johann 8:42.26 (4) 27:10.05 (3) 33:53.12 +38.33 41,1 km/h
5. RC Grafenbach NO Siid / NOE AUT19590829 GANSER Karl AUT19600225 TEIGL Klaus 8:56.29 (6) 28:00.91 (5) 34:47.32 +1:32.53 40,0 km/h
6. RSC-Amplatz / NOE AUT19520112 GAUBITZER Engelbert AUT19490212 GAUBITZER Friedrich 8:55.03 (5) 28:05.78 (6) 34:54.30 +1:39.51 39,9 km/h
7. RC ARBO Volksbank Drahteisel / STK AUT19530427 ARNITZ Heinrich AUT19581204 GOSSLER Ulrich 9:03.70 (8) 28:41.98 (7) 35:36.57 +2:21.78 39,1 km/h
8. TSV Sparkasse Zweirad Kappler Hartberg AUT19541126 BRUCHMANN Franz AUT19600221 HANDLER Josef 9:16.04 (9) 29:29.85 (8) 36:30.06 +3:15.27 38,1 km/h
9. RC ARBO BISCHOFSHOFEN / SBG AUT19500711 WINTER Franz AUT19531101 WIINEN Kees 9:18.57 (10) 30:33.20 (10) 37:31.84 +4:17.05 37,1 km/h
10. MIXIV AUT19540111 FLADERER Peter AUT19530927 SCHABUS Wolfgang 9:25.92 (11) 30:42.56 (11) 37:39.75 +4:24.96 37,0 km/h
11. PSV Wien Giga Sport I / WIE AUT19540411 EBERMANN Herbert AUT19550610 KMETYKO Peter 9:01.47 (7) 29:35.51 (9) 38:12.67 +4:57.88 36,4 km/h
12. MIX VII / NOE AUT19511107 ZIERLER Erwin AUT19531226 SANTOS Juan 10:09.35 (12) 32:39.55 (12) 40:12.85 +6:58.06 34,6 km/h
Master 1
1. RC ARBO Kindberg II / STK AUT19651114  POLTL Fritz AUT19700720 SCHWARZAUGEL Michael 8:02.97 (1) 25:33.59 (1) 31:44.59 43,9 km/h
2. PSV Wien Giga Sport II / WIE AUT19620528 LACKNER Wolfgang AUT19641020 PINZKER Werner 8:12.22 (3) 26:08.32 (2) 32:31.78 +47.19 42,8 km/h
3. MIX VIII AUT19670705 HOFER Alexander AUT19611027 SCHON Ewald 8:12.04 (2) 26:20.32 (3) 32:35.97 +51.38 42,7 km/h
4. MIX VII / NOE AUT 19690511 HORTSCHITZ Herbert AUT 19700518 NUDL Richard 8:16.05 (4) 26:58.68 (4) 33:18.07 +1:33.48 41,8 km/h
5. ARBO Raiffe. RC Feld/See I / KTN AUT19690422 KALTENBACHER Harald AUT19700818 WINKLER Harald 8:44.75 (8) 27:08.44 (5) 33:43.99 +1:59.40 41,3 km/h
6. RC Schnecke ASVO Wien / WIE AUT19610413 HAWLIK Gerhard AUT19630218 TREITLER Wolfgang 8:29.93 (5) 27:33.19 (7) 33:49.92 +2:05.33 41,1 km/h
7. LRV Steiermark II / STK AUT19650917 ADLER Gunter AUT19620407 HARTER Hermann 8:31.88 (6) 27:42.11 (8) 34:08.66 +2:24.07 40,8 km/h
8. RC ARBO Kindberg I / STK AUT19650906 HUBER Franz AUT19690513 PERNHOFER Rupert 8:40.63 (7) 27:31.99 (6) 34:11.62 +2:27.03 40,7 km/h
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RESULTLIST
# Team / BL Codel Namel Code2 Name2 Code3 Name3 INT1 INT2 Total Diff Speed
Amateure

1. MIXIX AUT19700613 FRIEDRICH Dieter AUT19740528 LAIMGRUBER Ulrich 7:49.42 (1) 25:00.70 (1) 31:05.80 44,8 km/h
2. Roadbike-Holidays Mooserwirt / SBG AUT19710617 OBWALLER Hans Peter AUT19731207 TRAXL Andreas 8:13.25 (8) 25:06.20 (2) 31:17.26 +11.46 44,5 km/h
3. MIX XII AUT19710718 MAIERHOFER Thomas AUT19790921 ROHSLER Maximilain 8:03.24 (4) 25:22.13 (3) 31:33.07 +27.27 44,1 km/h
4. LRV Wien / WIE AUT19850911 RENKO Max AUT19810325 WURNITSCH Wolfgang 7:59.96 (3) 25:50.94 (4) 32:01.96 +56.16 43,5 km/h
5. MIXXI AUT19820306 LEDERER Hannes AUT19820906 ROBL Paul 8:05.28 (6) 25:56.32 (5) 32:05.96 +1:00.16 43,4 km/h
6. LRV Steiermark II / STK AUT19911008 GRUBER Christian AUT19900802 GRUNWALDER Lukas 8:05.02 (5) 25:58.74 (6) 32:14.76 +1:08.96 43,2 km/h
7. RC CFK Ovilava I / OOE AUT19841209 HAUSER Patrick AUT19760613 OHLBOCK Ulrich 8:21.44 (10) 26:05.62 (9) 32:14.96 +1:09.16 43,2 km/h
8. ARBO Raiffe. RC Feld/See II / KTN AUT19720524 GUBERT Markus DEN19721031 MADSEN Paw 7:59.60 (2) 26:01.40 (7) 32:19.11 +1:13.31 43,1 km/h
9. ASVO Vychodil Vredestein Graz I / STK AUT19750227 ROTSCHEDL Robert AUT19790131 WAGNEGG Daniel 8:10.34 (7) 26:03.84 (8) 32:24.66 +1:18.86 42,9 km/h
10. LRV Steiermark IV AUT19890325 PLANK Martin AUT19830630 GOLLINGER Karl-Heinz 8:19.18 (9) 26:05.87 (10) 32:26.76 +1:20.96 42,9 km/h
11. LRV NO II / NOE AUT19760116 EXNER Klaus AUT 19780425 PETZ Franz 8:22.20 (11) 26:29.71 (11) 32:51.74 +1:45.94 42,4 km/h
12. Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol / Tirol AUT19751204 Eberharter Florian AUT19770914 STEINER Klaus 8:23.80 (12) 26:41.61 (12) 33:02.44 +1:56.64 42,1 km/h
13. Racing www.atterbike.at / OOE AUT19760731 GOTSCHENHOFER Wolfgan AUT19730215 MAIER Mario 8:27.06 (13) 26:49.35 (13) 33:21.82 +2:16.02 41,7 km/h
14. MIX X AUT19690704 BARINGER Gilinter AUT19721225 EIBECK Wolfgang 8:33.83 (15) 27:03.41 (15) 33:24.93 +2:19.13 41,7 km/h
15. Union Cyclingteam NO / NOE AUT19760727 FASSL Mario AUT19871222 OCHSENHOFER Peter 8:38.66 (17) 26:58.80 (14) 33:39.18 +2:33.38 41,4 km/h
16. ASVO Vychodil Vredestein Graz II / STK AUT19751009 KOTNIK Rene AUT19670731 KREBS Peter 8:41.81 (19) 27:11.15 (16) 33:47.15 +2:41.35 41,2 km/h
17. RC Maroitalia Racing Team II / WIE AUT19790812 HELL, Markus AUT19760827 PRUNNER, Franz 8:32.87 (14) 27:16.37 (17) 33:52.52 +2:46.72 41,1 km/h
18. RCA Ginner RC Amstetten II / NOE AUT19750626 BAUMGARTNER Roman AUT19711228 PENN Mario 8:37.83 (16) 27:34.22 (18) 34:08.83 +3:03.03 40,8 km/h
19. RC CFK Ovilava II / OOE AUT19890905 HOLZINGER Jirgen AUT19770805 ROSSMANN Mario 8:39.20 (18) 27:44.22 (19) 34:20.33 +3:14.53 40,5 km/h
20. AM RCA Tyrolia / WIE AUT19880129 SAMMER Conrad AUT19850127 SAMMER Gregor 8:48.58 (21) 28:09.84 (20) 34:56.47 +3:50.67 39,8 km/h
21. RC Maroitalia Racing Team I / WIE AUT19670225 BOHM, Karl AUT19900121 STAMMHAMMER, Thomas 9:11.25 (22) 28:37.72 (21) 35:21.86 +4:16.06 39,4 km/h
22. ARBO Grassinger Lambach / OOE AUT19751127 KATZENMAYER Dietmar AUT19810401 ROSENAUER Michael 8:46.30 (20) 28:53.49 (22) 35:45.19 +4:39.39 38,9 km/h
23. MIX I / NOE AUT19720912 MULLER Christian AUT19710223 WILFINGSEDER Robert 9:17.26 (23) 29:08.85 (23) 35:56.69 +4:50.89 38,7 km/h
24, Leichtathletik Mittelbgld / BLD AUT19810923 HEIDENHOFER Christoph  AUT19791228 TRUMMER Mario 9:54.48 (24) 31:03.28 (24) 38:11.89 +7:06.09 36,4 km/h

RC TRI Run ARBO WEIZ AUT1987112 KLEINHAPPEL Christian ATU19871129 STEINER Benedikt DNF

OAMTC RC Nowa Schwanenstadt / OOE AUT19690711 BAMGARTNER Peter AUT19910221 BOCKSTEINER Dominik DNS

Intersport Eybl 2RC / OOE AUT19790312 PICHLER Andreas AUT19860630 SCHORINGHUMER Harald DNS

Junioren

1. RC ARBO Grassinger Lambach 1 / OOE AUT19920110 POSTLBERGER Lukas AUT19920315 FURWEGER Michael 8:18.29 (2) 25:59.79 (1) 32:15.16 43,2 km/h
2 LRV Steiermark 1 / STK AUT19930617 TAFERNER Michael AUT19920914 PEINHAUPT Marco 8:41.29 (3) 26:36.40 (2) 33:08.65 +53.49 42,0 km/h
3. RLM Kostel s Grafenstein 1 / KTN AUT19930324 BIEDERMANN Daniel AUT19920825 RANACHER Lukas 8:42.43 (4) 26:49.13 (4) 33:15.86 +1:00.70 41,8 km/h
4 LRV Tirol 1 / TIR AUT19920526 KUEN Maximilian AUT19930107 WAUCH Dennis 8:42.55 (5) 26:46.80 (3) 33:18.55 +1:03.39 41,8 km/h
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Team / BL

RC ARBO Gourmetfein Wels 1 / OOE
LRV Steiermark 2 / STK

OAMTC RC Tirol 2 / TIR

RC einDRUCK Sarleinsbach 1 / OOE
Die NO Radunion 1 / NOE

Junior CT Graz 1 / STK

ARBO Weichberger Raika 1 / NOE
LRV 06-Mix 1 / OOE

RC ARBO Gourmetfein Wels 2 / OOE
RLM Kostel ' s Grafenstein 2 / KTN

RC ARBO Grassinger Lambach 3 / OOE
RC ARBO Grassinger Lambach 2 / OOE
OAMTC RC Tirol 1 / TIR

LRV Tirol 3 / TIR
LRV 00-Mix 2 / OOE

ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld1 / STK
Junior CT Graz 2 / STK

LRV 00-Mix 3 / OOE

ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld 2 / STK
LRV Tirol 4 / TIR

RC ARBO Hallein 1 / SBG

ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld 2 / STK
RLM Wien 1 / WIE

LRV Kérnten 1 / KTN

OAMTC RC Tirol 3 / TIR

Junior CT Graz 3 / STK

LRV 00-Mix 4 / OOE

ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld 3 / STK
LRV 06-Mix 5 / OOE

LRV 00-Mix 6 / OOE
RLM Wien 2 / WIE
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Codel

AUT19920129
AUT19930625
AUT19931011
AUT19920925
AUT19930317
AUT19930417
AUT19920712
AUT19931104
AUT19920220
AUT19930326
AUT19920621
AUT19920413
AUT19930211

AUT19940116
AUT19940404
AUT 19940811
AUT19950321
AUT19940414
AUT 19941026
AUT19950320
AUT19940712
AUT19941005
AUT19950407
AUT19950905
AUT19940809
AUT19940920
AUT19940128
AUT 19941007
AUT19951001

AUT19961001
AUT19961107

Namel

LINDLBAUER Christoph
DOLLESCHALL Patrik
PRASCHL Matthias
VOGELHOFER Thomas
RIEBENBAUERMatthias
SACKLRichard

KUNZ Martin

GOGL Michael
UMHALLER Andreas
KUCHER Michael
LORIS Fabian
SCHNEIDER Martin
PERKTOLD Lukas

Bosmann Patrick
Mihlberger Gregor
Brus Alexander
Koller Michael
Lehner Daniel

Auer Daniel
Wéhrer Andreas
Meierhofer Dominik
Waibel Andreas
Mastaller Stefan
Ratkic Robin

Feller David
Fauland Fabian
Schachner-Nedherer Morit
Pfeiffer Andreas

Holzinger Alexander

Pinter Oliver

Fiihrer Alexander

Code2
AUT19931223 GROSSSCHARTNER Felix
AUT19920208 STANGL Florian
AUT19930423 PERKTOLD Lukas
AUT19930622 REITBAUER Andreas
AUT19930310 PAULUS Dennis
AUT19921227 TAUBL Christoph
AUT19920829 SCHRITTWIESER Peter
AUT19920808 PIRKLBAUER Simon
AUT19930620 ZOELLS Aexander
AUT19930720 PERC Alexander
AUT19921114 MOSER Christian
AUT19930211 WACHHOLBINGER Daniel
AUT19921210 GRAMSHAMMER Martin

Name2

AUT19950121 Wachter Alexander
AUT19951206 Windischbauer Johannes
AUT 19940121 Derler Tobias
AUT19940226 Kroger Bernhard
AUT19950303 Walzel Andreas
AUT 19940203 Hofler Christoph
Anfang David
AUT19940226 Scheibner Gerald
AUT19940915 Galun Kevin
AUT19940422 Mayerhofer Valentin
AUT19940927 Schubitz Christian
AUT19940509 Roose Daniel
AUT19950804 Hamerl Florian
AUT19940211 Luger Alexander
AUT 19941211 Pichler Janik
AUT19951107 Fehlhofer Jakob

AUT19960228 Tschany Daniel
AUT19960622 Mayerhofer Simon
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Code3

AUT19950320
AUT19940920
AUT 19950305
AUT19950113
AUT19940514
AUT 19950925
AUT19950401
AUT19940920
AUT19941109
AUT19950105
AUT19941104
AUT19940627
AUT19940831
AUT19950706

AUT19940128

AUT19961215
AUT19961223

Name3

Schultus Patrick
Zeller Lukas
Schlemmer Lukas
Sackl Reinhard
Schonberger Sebastian
Entfellner Peter
Wauch Tobias
Doupona Florian
Gratzer Dominik
Schitz Florian
Kienzl Daniel
Loinger Martin
Hittel Manuel

Umbhaller Thomas

Schachner-Nedherer Morit

Klaffenbéck Florian

Ritzinger Felix

INT1
8:51.23 (7)
7:41.29 (1)
9:02.58 (12)
8:59.88 (11)
8:55.16 (8)
8:44.17 (6)
9:09.18 (14)
8:56.19 (9)
9:08.68 (13)
8:57.20 (10)
9:18.08 (15)
9:40.53 (16)

8:38.26 (1)
8:43.96 (2)
8:56.34 (3)
9:03.56 (4)
9:04.18 (5)
9:08.87 (6)
9:09.67 (7)
9:41.03 (12)
9:19.64 (9)
9:23.84 (10)
9:18.93 (8)
9:37.49 (11)
9:51.00 (14)
9:50.19 (13)
10:34.98 (15)

9:10.56 (1)
9:26.55 (2)

27:
27
27:

2

N

27

27
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
30:

26:
27:
27:
28:
27:
28:
28:

28
28

29:

29

30:
30:

30
32

INT2

24.04 (5)
30.61 (7)
27.13 (6)

:31.37 (8)
:45.99 (9)

51.48 (10)
01.82 (12)
00.38 (11)
35.10 (13)
58.80 (15)
51.11 (14)
26.44 (16)

34.66 (1)
05.43 (2)
13.24 (3)
02.72 (5)
57.78 (4)
22.36 (6)
24.09 (7)

:48.55 (9)
:40.69 (8)

16.76 (10)

:47.24 (11)

11.17 (12)
31.77 (13)

142,31 (14)
:31.50 (15)

Total
34:05.74
34:10.27
34:12.17
34:17.08
34:23.51
34:29.50
34:48.90
34:49.74
35:22.91
35:34.83
35:58.84
37:35.82

DNS

33:11.34
33:54.42
34:03.04
34:46.34
34:46.50
35:15.22
35:27.71
35:44.40
35:48.75
36:27.00
36:48.77
37:12.86
37:50.60
37:55.70
40:10.37

DNS

16:39.99
16:56.77

Diff
+1:50.58
+1:55.11
+1:57.01
01.92
08.35
14.34
33.74
34.58
+3:07.75
+3:19.67
+3:43.68
+5:20.66

+2:
+2:
+2:
+2:
+2:

+43.08

+51.70
+1:35.00
+1:35.16
+2:03.88
+2:16.37
+2:33.06
+2:37.41
+3:15.66
+3:37.43
+4:01.52
+4:39.26
+4:44.36
+6:59.03

+16.78

Speed
40,8 km/h
40,7 km/h
40,7 km/h
40,6 km/h
40,5 km/h
40,4 km/h
40,0 km/h
40,0 km/h
39,3 km/h
39,1 km/h
38,7 km/h
37,0 km/h

41,9 km/h
41,1 km/h
40,9 km/h
40,0 km/h
40,0 km/h
39,5 km/h
39,3 km/h
38,9 km/h
38,9 km/h
38,2 km/h
37,8 km/h
37,4 km/h
36,8 km/h
36,7 km/h
34,7 km/h

41,4 km/h
40,7 km/h
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RESULTLIST
# Team / BL Codel Namel Code2 Name2 Code3 Name3 INT1 INT2 Total Diff Speed
3. LRV Tirol 5/ TIR AUT19970724 Moser Benjamin AUT19961002 Brikic Benjamin AUT19961107 Marianz Fabian 9:36.53 (3) 17:05.97 +25.98 40,4 km/h
4. ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld 3 / STK AUT19960911 Gratzer Torsten AUT19960316 Hochfelner Christoph AUT19960128 Poglitsch Matej 9:59.23 (4) 17:41.97 +1:01.98 39,0 km/h
5. ARBO Weichberger Raika 2 / NOE AUT19971224 Grasl Patrick AUT19971004 Gruber Julian AUT19960830 Muckenhuber Markus 10:19.65 (5) 18:18.19 +1:38.20 37,7 km/h
6. OAMTC RC Tirol 4 / TIR AUT19961228 Ebner Daniel AUT19970701 Gruber Fabian AUT19960914 Praschl Raphael 10:39.09 (7) 18:41.94 +2:01.95 36,9 km/h
7. LRV 00O-Mix 7 / OOE AUT19960421 Luger Michael AUT19960713 Lehner Stefan AUT19970322 Friedl| Nils 10:38.03 (6) 18:42.37 +2:02.38 36,9 km/h
U13 - Maedchen U14
1. Junior CT Graz 3 / STK AUT19980608 Hittel Martin AUT20000223 Sackl Roland AUT19980510 Stiegelbauer Lukas 12:06.18 (1) 20:46.27 33,2 km/h
2 RC ARBO Volksbank Drahteisel 1 / STK AUT19980709 Verbic Luca AUT19990516 Friedrich Florian AUT19980821 Friedrich Marco 12:20.32 (2) 21:15.14 +28.87 32,5 km/h
3. RSC ARBO Siidburgenland 1 / BLD AUT19981121 Imrek Tatjana AUT19980320 OSWALD Jakob 12:32.46 (3) 21:28.84 +42.57 32,1 km/h
4 LRV 06-Mix 8 / OOE AUT19990517 Kierner Florian AUT19980306 Rab Johann AUT19980813 Pfisterer Benedikt 12:42.33 (4) 21:38.67 +52.40 31,9 km/h
Maedchen
1. LRV Tirol 6 AUT19940312 Ebner Julia AUT19950513 Ebner Susanne AUT19950114 Glrtler Lisa 10:26.06 (1) 18:22.15 37,6 km/h
2. ARBO-ASKO-SHS Waidhofen/Ybbs 1 / NO AUT19950219 Riegler Elisabeth AUT19951030 Gassner Astrid AUT19960107 Adelsberger Angela 10:51.17 (2) 19:06.40 +44.25 36,1 km/h
3. RLM Kostel s Grafenstein 3 / KTN AUT19940130 Ratkic Larissa AUT19940918 Hilber Julia 11:14.12 (3) 19:28.43 +1:06.28 35,4 km/h
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